
CSU-PUEBLO

Outdoor Pursuits can also provide customized trips or adventure activities for groups and organizations. 
Whether it's a day hike or mountain biking at the Rez, let our team tailor a program specially designed for your group! 

These customized programs start as low as $7.50/person for a half day (up to 4 hour) program.

Colorado State University-Pueblo
Outdoor Pursuits

2200 Bonforte Blvd., OUC 006 
Pueblo, CO 81001 

719-549-2023
sr.challengecourse@csupueblo.edu

Type of Group

CSU-Pueblo
affiliates

1-15 $50 $75 $50 $75 $75 $75

16-30 $75 $100 $75 $100 $100 NA

31-45 $100 $125 $100 $125 $125 NA
Departments,  Student 

Organizations, etc.

non-affiliated
groups

non-profit

for-profit

# of 
participants

Mobile Group 
Development Activities 

(On-Campus, Per Hour)

Mobile Group 
Development Activities 

(Off-Campus > 20 miles, Per Hour)

Group Development 
Activities & Low Course 

(Per Hour)

Group Development 
Activities & high Course 

(Per Hour)
Combo Course 

High & Low (Per Hour)
Rock Wall 
(Per Hour) 

$75 $75$100 $100 $100 $1001-15

$100 $100$125 $125 $125 NA16-30

$125 $125$150 $150 $150 NA31-45

$100 $125 $125 $125$100 $1251-15

$125 $150 $150 $150$125 NA16-30

$150 $175 $175 $175$150 NA31-45

*THE ROCK WALL
HAS A MAXIMUM 
CAPACITY OF 15

Team Development
by outdoor pursuits Experience the Challenge


